

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP.NO.22039 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.07.2025	<p><u>PK,J</u></p> <p>None appears for the petitioner. Post on 22.07.2025 , under the caption 'for dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">gsp</p>	Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any.