

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA  
AT HYDERABAD**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

**WRIT PETITION No.22039 of 2005**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	02.09.2025	<p data-bbox="472 520 574 556"><b><u>RRN,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="472 600 1281 695">Registry is directed to delete this matter from the caption "For Dismissal".</p> <p data-bbox="565 716 1159 751">Post on 16.09.2025 for filing counter.</p> <p data-bbox="472 930 516 961">pss</p> <p data-bbox="1170 867 1281 903"><u>RRN,J</u></p>	<p data-bbox="1312 520 1455 632">Tr. to I.O. folder subject to corrections if any</p>

**CRIMINAL PETITION No.11939 of 2024**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>